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
entrance to freshly re-
fi nished basement with 
b e d r o o m 
& full bath-
room. C-vac. 
5 appliances. 
Private back-
yard. See for 
yourself. 

www.MikeBaron.ca

MICHAEL BARON* CRAIG BARRAGER*

INVESTOR WANTED
This 3 bdrm home with fin-
ished separate entrance 
basement apartment gross-
es over $2200 per month. 
New roof, new carpet, new 
floor in kitchen, attic has 
been fully insulated. This is a 
rare opportunity to own a 
great income pro-
ducing property. 
Call Craig today 
1-416-704-5211. 

NEW

BILL MCKEOWN**

$899,800
Gorgeous 3 bdrm bung, "Meadows" in the Glen on a premium lot, 10' 
ceilings, fam rm with stone gas firplace & mbdrm has luxury ensuite, fam 
size kit with s/s appliances, centre island & granite.       MLS#W2017593           

CROWDS WELCOME HERE 
$774,900

Invite the whole family tree to 
dinner and still have room to 
roam! 3500 sq. ft. above ground 
and there's room in the base-
ment to built! Granite counters, 
centre island, pot lights, hard-
wood floors. Gas fireplace, main 
floor office, main 
floor laundry, and 
the list goes on.

www.al-liz.
com

ERIN

 ALLAN ALLS*

MODERN STYLE 
HARMONIZING 
NOSTALGIA OF 

YESTERYEAR $329,000
Beautifully renovated 3 bdrm 
century home. Updated 
kitchen & bathrooms, 
flooring, pot lights & more. 
Downtown Erin 
Village living and 
shopping. 
www.al-liz.com

ERIN

 ALLAN ALLS*

GREAT 1/2 ACRE LOT IN THE QUIET HAMLET OF ORTON $289,900
Updated century home with loads of perennial gardens, rockery, mature 
trees, cedar decks, waterfalls & ponds full of koi fi sh. Detached 80’x20’ 
garage/workshop great for the entrepreneur or hobbyist!

ORT
ON

 ALLAN ALLS*

SUPERB OFFERING
 $529,000

Truly gorgeous overlook-
ing the park in Stewart's 
Mill. 4 bdrms, 3 WR, par-
tially finished bsmt. Open 
concept. Professionally 
landscaped. 4 car drive-
way. Quiet 
street. Designer 
colours. Many 
upgrades!www.MikeBaron.ca

MICHAEL BARON*

NEW

MIKE ADAMS*

CUTE AS A 
BUTTON
$319,000

3 bedrooms, sepa-
rate dining room & 
living room. Too 
many fea-
tures to list. 
This is a 
must see. 

NORM PAGET* 

$544,900
Fabulous 4 bdrm, 2339 sq 
ft country home with wrap 
around deck & 15'x29' 
third floor loft. Oak hrdwd 
flrs on the main level, eat-
in kitchen with Barzotti 
cabinets & adjoining sunk-
en family rm 
with fireplace.

MLS# 
X2062098

Text # 22671

SALE OF CARVER'S 
BLOCK BUSINESS IN 

ERIN $169,000
Sale of business only in heart 
of Erin - complete butcher 
shop & deli plus  cafe & 
casual catering. Well estab-
lished business/dedicated 
customer base. 
Such a warm 
meeting place for 
coffee, food & 
happy smiles. JOANNE GARDNER*

www.joannegardner.com

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$549,000
HUGE WOW FACTOR!!!!  This 
2600 sq ft 4 bdrm home has an 
added 400+ sq ft addition over 
the rear attached double 
garage.  Perfect loft space with 
separate entrance for office, 
kids play area, or teen retreat.  
Massive Pie Shaped lot back-
ing onto farmers 
field and Horse 
Farm.  Don't 
miss out!  

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

IMPECCABLE 2+1 
BDRM BUNGALOW 

BACKING ONTO 
PROTECTED TREES

$509,000
Huge gourmet kitchen o/l mas-
sive great room and profession-
ally landscaped treed rear yard.  
Finished basement doubles the 
living space.  
Perfect layout for 
making "the 
downsize" and 
entertaining.

TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

$424,000
Incredible value for this 2300 
sq ft 4 bdrm family home with 
detached 2 car garage!  
Located in the quaint Village 
of Rockwood, this prestine 
home boasts tons of hard-
wood (incl. stairs) and is 
decorated with a country flair.  
Main floor separate office and 
finished base-
ment prove this 
home fits the 
perfect family 
lifestyle.  

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

126 JOLLIFFE AVE.,  ROCKWOOD

$389,000
Custom built brick 
bungaow just 3 years 
old. Open concept, 
hardwood floors, 3 
spacious bedrooms. 
Full basement with 4th 
bedroom awaiting your 
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